AMPI

NAT

ITALIANO X -

ID: 169679 - FORMAT: XCC - CLASS: CN - DATA: 27/07/2024
ORG: C10CCO SPORT LAB APD (O8R3224

ESORDIENTE 2° ANNO

LICENZA/UCI CODE

CLASSIFICATI

© 0 N O 0o b~ WN P

N NNNNNNNRERERERRIRRR R B
N o g~ WNPEFEP O O 0o NO O M wNPE O

28

10
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24
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28
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A203895 - 10107870953
A232983 - 10116839211
A149396 - 10079133590
A179718 - 10093969540
A130324 - 10063993106
A101235 - 10062166472
A101003 - 10050687938
A067665 - 10061536881
A231446 - 10116554170
A125944 - 10060421179
A097405 - 10058411057
A125965 - 10060421583
A125120 - 10059981346
A158996 - 10083907307
A222233 - 10117174263
A228001 - 10061718555
A205779 - 10108053132
A088110 - 10053844983
A129499 - 10063214173
A120227 - 10055897848
A272167 - 10133014767
A129472 - 10063708974
A132141 - 10065987262
A267474 - 10130308063
A233522 - 10117190936
A133188 - 10075586626
A202954 - 10118683221
A159480 - 10084783943

NON CLASSIFICATI

DNF 32 A239077 - 10118962703
NON PARTITI

DNS 21 A097540 - 10050687332

In lista 29

NOMINATIVO

ACANFORA MATTIA

GUALTIERI MATTEO JACOPO

GRIGI DAVIDE

LA CAPRIA MATTEO
BIANCHI RICCARDO
RECCHIA THOMAS
CHIVILO' FEDERICO
PHILIPPOT JOEL
LESSI CRISTIANO
CARERI MICHEL
RESCA PIETRO
FACCHETTI SAMUELE
NORIS FEDERICO
SICURO MARCO
MICHELI FILIPPO
TREMBLAN RAPHAEL
SORVILLO SAMUELE
PIROVANO MATTIA
CERONE ANTONIO
PINI SIMONE ANTONIO
WEGER JAKOB
COPELLI LEONARDO
TURLA ANDREA
FASCIANA ANDREA
PATRASH MARCO
COLOMBO NICOLO
CATONA ALESSIO
COMINELLI EMANUELE

ALBERTINI DAVIDE

CASTELLARI CESARE

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 27/07/2024
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Partiti 29 Arrivati

CAT
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ES2
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ES2

IOVANILE -

-LOC: 1L CI1OCCO BARGA

TEAM / CC.RR.

SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

MTB ZERO ASFALTO

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. ORANGE BIKE TEAM

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO
A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI
SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI

KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES
TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D.

TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

HARD ROCK RACE TEAM

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES
G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE

28

c1oCCo
BIKE CIRCLE

NIOR

37/ 3GIRI
TIME PUNTI

0:10:23
+ 00:25
+ 00:30
+ 00:35
+ 00:38
+ 00:40
+ 00:41
+ 00:42
+ 00:43
+ 00:46
+ 00:50
+ 00:58
+ 01:01
+ 01:09
+ 01:12
+ 01:20
+ 01:37
+ 01:39
+ 01:40
+ 01:44
+ 01:45
+ 01:47
+ 01:52
+ 01:57
+ 02:04
+ 02:15
+ 02:45
+ 02:56

Esposto alle ore 12:26
D'ISEP MARCO
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